AREA LIGHTS
IAL-03-SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. LAMP SUPPLIED  MAX. WATTAGE
The following fixtures are not supplied with lamps.  They are designed for
medium base light sources (A-19).
IAL-03-NL None 60
IAL-03-10-NL None 60
IAL-03-3-NL None 60
IAL-03-10-3-NL None 60
FSA-00
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name: